Show #85786 (Kim Myers): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)
1001. AQHA 203100: Amt Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 653 FR Rockstar Dan E Fox Dan E Fox
1004. AQHA 203400: Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 637 Coosley Done Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek
1005. AQHA 273000: Amt Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 930 The Born Legacy Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC
2 155 Only The Best Willdo Shanae Nelson Shanae Nelson
3 898 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mcnerney Jeanne Mcnerney
1008. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 653 FR Rockstar Rick Lawrence Dan E Fox
1009. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 158 Intentionally Cool Ryan Kalil Silver Spurs Equine, LLC
1011. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 637 Coosley Done Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek
2 898 Wr This Cats King Gary L Roberts Jeanne Mcnerney
3 1159 Willy B Gun Smart Rick Lawrence Lincoln Figuerido
1012. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 930 The Born Legacy Ryan Kail Chavez Enterprises LLC
2 155 Only The Best Willdo Cooper Evans Shanae Nelson
1016. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 336 FR Keep Them Coming Dan E Fox Dan E Fox
1017. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 Secretist Vernon H Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst
1018. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 305 JustToo Lazy Karen M Polley Karen Polley
2 690 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney
3 167 CYaAlLater Amanda Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt
4 629 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher
5 796 Sega lLuck Jacqueline S Marlow Alexandra T Marlow
6 818 Triplicate Pleasure Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger
1019. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 41
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 All But Sudden Jane Platten Jane And Robert Huver

2 375
3 266
4 47

Betta Believe It Julie Jolstad Julie Jolstad
On My Level

Gotta Hot Gun

Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone

Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson



Show #85786 (Kim Myers): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

5 1053 Won Vital Code Rv Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa
6 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
7 1046 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz
8 113 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN
9 112 HP The Rusty Fox Angela Fox Angela Fox
10 264 PF PutltN Park Debra Craig Jane & Jane Sutcliff
11 1456 Beter Late Thn Never Tiina H Volmer Tiina H Volmer
1023. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 336 FR Keep Them Coming Rick Lawrence Dan E Fox
1024. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 Secretist Ryan Kalil Vernon H Habighorst
1026. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 19
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 All But Sudden Bradley D Ost Jane And Robert Huver
2 375 BettaBelieve It Kelly McDowall Julie Jolstad
3 266 On My Level Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone
4 1053 Won Vital Code Rv Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa
5 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
6 215 The Hotrod Loper Will L Knabenshue David Townsley
7 1687 Just A Touch More Tim Gillespie Mike & Michelle Mortman
8 891 Zippin A Breeze Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez
9 766 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings, LLC
1031. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 446 Squires Famous Doll Vernon H Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst
2 334 Destinee Katie N Fox Dan E Fox
1032. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 640 Coolexius Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek
2 156 Casual Enchantment Gail Cunningham Gail Cunningham
3 748 Dont Skip Me Ima Ten Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek
4 173 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak
5 510 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser
6 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Michelle Trembly Michelle Trembly
1033. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 267 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos
2 831 Sweet Made Unassigned Person Heather Leigh Keller
3 217 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Keith E Labrie
4 356 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks
5 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley
6 1048 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson
7 1690 One Hot Sultry Night Miranda J Mitten Oak Springs Ranches LLC
8 1457 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown



9

679

Place Backi#

Show #85786 (Kim Myers): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

The Gurl Next Door

Karen Jorgenson

Karen Jorgenson

1038. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2

446
334

Place Backi#

Squires Famous Doll

Destinee

Horse's Name

Ryan Kail

Rick Lawrence

1039. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Vernon H Habighorst
Dan E Fox

Owner's Name

E- NN @ I \V]

640
716
510
543

Place Backi#

Coolexius

Tag Yer Shiney
Whizen Big Chex
Hollywoodsgoldengirl

Gary V Wanzek
Katy Lynn Krshka
Kelley L Roberts
Gary L Roberts

Gary V Wanzek
Sabrina Wilson
Kimberly A Laser
Michelle Trembly

1040. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

© 00 N O O A~ W N

267
217
216
1457
665
204
1686
250
423

The Hot Intern

Party Favours

Uf Certainly A Priss
Snap Krackle Pop
HerelComAgain
Sensualyzed

She Had Me At Hello
Miss Callifornia
Wright On Q

Michael R Colvin

Will L Knabenshue
Elizabeth Knabenshue
Twylla Lynn Brown
Deanna M Searles
Unassigned Person
Robin J C Frid

Debra P Cooper

Unassigned Person

Philipp Roos

Keith E Labrie
Carla Townsley
Twylla Lynn Brown
Katherine K Tobin
George Pachello
Michael Vargo
Dianne Hutchison

Vernon H Habighorst



Show #85787 (Mark Russel): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)
1001. AQHA 203100: Amt Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 653 FR Rockstar Dan E Fox Dan E Fox
1004. AQHA 203400: Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 637 Coosley Done Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek
1005. AQHA 273000: Amt Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 930 The Born Legacy Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC
2 155 Only The Best Willdo Shanae Nelson Shanae Nelson
3 898 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mcnerney Jeanne Mcnerney
1008. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 653 FR Rockstar Rick Lawrence Dan E Fox
1009. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 158 Intentionally Cool Ryan Kail Silver Spurs Equine, LLC
1011. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 637 Coosley Done Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek
2 1159 Willy B Gun Smart Rick Lawrence Lincoln Figuerido
3 898 Wr This Cats King Gary L Roberts Jeanne Mcnerney
1012. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 930 The Born Legacy Ryan Kail Chavez Enterprises LLC
2 155 Only The Best Willdo Cooper Evans Shanae Nelson
1016. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 336 FR Keep Them Coming Dan E Fox Dan E Fox
1017. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 Secretist Vernon H Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst
1018. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 796 Sega lLuck Jacqueline S Marlow Alexandra T Marlow
2 305 JustToo Lazy Karen M Polley Karen Polley
3 690 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney
4 167 CYaAlLater Amanda Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt
5 629 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher
6 818 Triplicate Pleasure Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger
1019. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 41
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 All But Sudden Jane Platten Jane And Robert Huver
2 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
3 323 Almost Invited Parris Rice Carolyn Rice
4 634 Take The Last Luke Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Shelley Nuhn Shepherd



Show #85787 (Mark Russel): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

5 112 HP The Rusty Fox Angela Fox Angela Fox
6 1075 Dun Ben Noticed Dr Shelley Grissam Dr Shelley Grissam
7 264 PFPutltN Park Debra Craig Jane & Jane Sutcliff
8 1046 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz
9 375 Betta Believe It Julie Jolstad Julie Jolstad
10 266 On My Level Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone
11 292 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager
1023. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 336 FR Keep Them Coming Rick Lawrence Dan E Fox
1024. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 Secretist Ryan Kalil Vernon H Habighorst
1026. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 19
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 All But Sudden Bradley D Ost Jane And Robert Huver
2 891 Zippin A Breeze Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez
3 375 Betta Believe lt Kelly McDowall Julie Jolstad
4 266 On My Level Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone
5 1053 Won Vital Code Rv Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa
6 359 Hez Got Pretense Cynthia Kenaston Ck Enterprises LLC
7 215 The Hotrod Loper Will L Knabenshue David Townsley
8 469 CR Hershey Bar Justin Dean Wheeler Sharon Conway
9 1687 Just A Touch More Tim Gillespie Mike & Michelle Mortman
1031. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 446 Squires Famous Doll Vernon H Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst
2 334 Destinee Katie N Fox Dan E Fox
1032. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 640 Coolexius Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek
2 156 Casual Enchantment Gail Cunningham Gail Cunningham
3 173 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak
4 748 Dont Skip Me Ima Ten Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek
5 510 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser
6 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Michelle Trembly Michelle Trembly
1033. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1457 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
2 1048 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson
3 356 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks
4 679 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson
5 267 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos
6 831 Sweet Made Unassigned Person Heather Leigh Keller
7 217 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Keith E Labrie
8 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley



Show #85787 (Mark Russel): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

9 1690 One Hot Sultry Night Miranda J Mitten Oak Springs Ranches LLC
1038. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 446 Squires Famous Doll Ryan Kail Vernon H Habighorst
2 334 Destinee Rick Lawrence Dan E Fox
1039. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 640 Coolexius Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek
2 510 Whizen Big Chex Kelley L Roberts Kimberly A Laser
3 716 Tag Yer Shiney Katy Lynn Krshka Sabrina Wilson
4 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Gary L Roberts Michelle Trembly
1040. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1686 She Had Me At Hello Robin J C Frid Michael Vargo
2 267 The Hot Intern Michael R Colvin Philipp Roos
3 1457 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
4 204 Sensualyzed Unassigned Person George Pachello
5 250 Miss Callifornia Debra P Cooper Dianne Hutchison
6 665 HerelComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin
7 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Elizabeth Knabenshue Carla Townsley
8 217 Party Favours Will L Knabenshue Keith E Labrie
9 423 Wright OnQ Unassigned Person Vernon H Habighorst



Show #85781 (Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

1001. AQHA 203100: Amt Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 653 FR Rockstar Dan E Fox Dan E Fox
1004. AQHA 203400: Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 637 Coosley Done Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek
1005. AQHA 273000: Amt Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 930 The Born Legacy Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC
2 155 Only The Best Willdo Shanae Nelson Shanae Nelson
3 898 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mcnerney Jeanne Mcnerney
1008. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 653 FR Rockstar Rick Lawrence Dan E Fox
1009. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 158 Intentionally Cool Ryan Kalil Silver Spurs Equine, LLC
1011. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 637 Coosley Done Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek
2 898 Wr This Cats King Gary L Roberts Jeanne Mcnerney
3 1159 Willy B Gun Smart Rick Lawrence Lincoln Figuerido
1012. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 930 The Born Legacy Ryan Kail Chavez Enterprises LLC
2 155 Only The Best Willdo Cooper Evans Shanae Nelson
1016. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 336 FR Keep Them Coming Dan E Fox Dan E Fox
1017. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 Secretist Vernon H Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst
1018. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 305 JustToo Lazy Karen M Polley Karen Polley
2 796 Sega lLuck Jacqueline S Marlow Alexandra T Marlow
3 690 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney
4 167 CYaAlLater Amanda Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt
5 818 Triplicate Pleasure Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger
6 629 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher
1019. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 41
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1688 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC
2 1046 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz
3 108 All But Sudden Jane Platten Jane And Robert Huver
4 375 Betta Believe It Julie Jolstad Julie Jolstad



Show #85781 (Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

5 785 Always Lazy Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
6 259 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade
7 264 PFPutltN Park Debra Craig Jane & Jane Sutcliff
8 634 Take The Last Luke Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Shelley Nuhn Shepherd
9 982 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank
10 516 Who Invited RL Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars
11 615 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf
1023. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 336 FR Keep Them Coming Rick Lawrence Dan E Fox
1024. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 Secretist Ryan Kalil Vernon H Habighorst
1026. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 19
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 All But Sudden Bradley D Ost Jane And Robert Huver
2 375 BettaBelieve It Kelly McDowall Julie Jolstad
3 266 On My Level Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone
4 891 Zippin A Breeze Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez
5 1053 Won Vital Code Rv Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa
6 1687 Just A Touch More Tim Gillespie Mike & Michelle Mortman
7 469 CR Hershey Bar Justin Dean Wheeler Sharon Conway
8 215 The Hotrod Loper Will L Knabenshue David Townsley
9 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
1031. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 446 Squires Famous Doll Vernon H Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst
2 334 Destinee Katie N Fox Dan E Fox
1032. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 156 Casual Enchantment Gail Cunningham Gail Cunningham
2 640 Coolexius Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek
3 748 Dont Skip Me Ima Ten Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek
4 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Michelle Trembly Michelle Trembly
5 510 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser
6 173 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak
1033. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 217 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Keith E Labrie
2 267 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos
3 1457 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
4 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley
5 831 SweetMade Unassigned Person Heather Leigh Keller
6 1048 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson
7 1690 One Hot Sultry Night Miranda J Mitten Oak Springs Ranches LLC
8 356 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks



Show #85781 (Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

9 679 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson
1038. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 446 Squires Famous Doll Ryan Kail Vernon H Habighorst
2 334 Destinee Rick Lawrence Dan E Fox

1039. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 640 Coolexius Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek
2 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Gary L Roberts Michelle Trembly
3 716 Tag Yer Shiney Katy Lynn Krshka Sabrina Wilson
4 510 Whizen Big Chex Kelley L Roberts Kimberly A Laser

1040. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 217 Party Favours Will L Knabenshue Keith E Labrie
2 267 The Hot Intern Michael R Colvin Philipp Roos
3 1457 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
4 1686 She Had Me At Hello Robin J C Frid Michael Vargo
5 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Elizabeth Knabenshue Carla Townsley
6 204 Sensualyzed Unassigned Person George Pachello
7 250 Miss Callifornia Debra P Cooper Dianne Hutchison
8 665 HerelComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin
9 423 Wright OnQ Unassigned Person Vernon H Habighorst



Show #85782 (Curtis W Reynolds): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

1001. AQHA 203100: Amt Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 653 FR Rockstar Dan E Fox Dan E Fox
1004. AQHA 203400: Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 637 Coosley Done Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek

1005. AQHA 273000: Amt Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 930 The Born Legacy Alexandra Chavez
2 155 Only The Best Willdo

3 898 Wr This Cats King

Chavez Enterprises LLC

Shanae Nelson Shanae Nelson
Jeanne Mcnerney

1008. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Jeanne Mcnerney

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

Rick Lawrence Dan E Fox
1009. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

1 653 FR Rockstar

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 158 Intentionally Cool Ryan Kail
1011. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Silver Spurs Equine, LLC

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 637 Coosley Done
2 1159 Willy B Gun Smart Rick Lawrence
3 898 Wr This Cats King Gary L Roberts

1012. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek
Lincoln Figuerido
Jeanne Mcnerney

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 930 The Born Legacy Ryan Kail
2 155 Only The Best Willdo
1016. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Chavez Enterprises LLC
Cooper Evans Shanae Nelson

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 336 FR Keep Them Coming Dan E Fox Dan E Fox
1017. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 444 Secretist Vernon H Habighorst
1018. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Vernon H Habighorst

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 305 JustToo Lazy Karen M Polley Karen Polley
690 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney
796 Sega Luck Alexandra T Marlow
167 C YaAl Later Elizabeth Gerbrandt

629 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher

Jacqueline S Marlow

Amanda Gerbrandt

o o0~ W N

818 Triplicate Pleasure
1019. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 41

Place Back# Horse's Name

Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1046 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz
2 375 Betta Believe It Julie Jolstad Julie Jolstad

3 259 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade
4

982 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank



Show #85782 (Curtis W Reynolds): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

5 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
6 108 All But Sudden Jane Platten Jane And Robert Huver
7 266 On My Level Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone
8 112 HP The Rusty Fox Angela Fox Angela Fox
9 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
10 323 Almost Invited Parris Rice Carolyn Rice
11 264 PF PutltN Park Debra Craig Jane & Jane Sutcliff
1023. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 336 FR Keep Them Coming Rick Lawrence Dan E Fox
1024. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 444 Secretist Ryan Kalil Vernon H Habighorst
1026. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 19
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 375 Betta Believe It Kelly McDowall Julie Jolstad
2 108 All But Sudden Bradley D Ost Jane And Robert Huver
3 266 On My Level Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone
4 891 Zippin A Breeze Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez
5 1687 Just A Touch More Tim Gillespie Mike & Michelle Mortman
6 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
7 99 Gunna Wreckya Robert D Johnson Michael MacKay
8 469 CR Hershey Bar Justin Dean Wheeler Sharon Conway
9 215 The Hotrod Loper Will L Knabenshue David Townsley
10 1053 Won Vital Code Rv Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa
1031. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 446 Squires Famous Doll Vernon H Habighorst Vernon H Habighorst
2 334 Destinee Katie N Fox Dan E Fox
1032. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 640 Coolexius Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek
2 156 Casual Enchantment Gail Cunningham Gail Cunningham
3 173 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak
4 748 Dont Skip Me Ima Ten Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek
5 510 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser
6 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Michelle Trembly Michelle Trembly
1033. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 217 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Keith E Labrie
2 267 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos
3 1457 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
4 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley
5 831 Sweet Made Unassigned Person Heather Leigh Keller
6 679 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson
7 1048 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson



Show #85782 (Curtis W Reynolds): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

8 356 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks
9 667 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman
1038. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 446 Squires Famous Doll Ryan Kail Vernon H Habighorst
2 334 Destinee Rick Lawrence Dan E Fox
1039. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 640 Coolexius Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek
2 716 Tag Yer Shiney Katy Lynn Krshka Sabrina Wilson
3 510 Whizen Big Chex Kelley L Roberts Kimberly A Laser
4 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Gary L Roberts Michelle Trembly
1040. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 217 Party Favours Will L Knabenshue Keith E Labrie
2 267 The Hot Intern Michael R Colvin Philipp Roos
3 1457 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
4 1686 She Had Me At Hello Robin J C Frid Michael Vargo
5 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Elizabeth Knabenshue Carla Townsley
6 250 Miss Callifornia Debra P Cooper Dianne Hutchison
7 204 Sensualyzed Unassigned Person George Pachello
8 423 WrightOnQ Unassigned Person Vernon H Habighorst
9 665 HerelComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin



